

COMMISSION FOR THE RECONSTRUCTION OF THE V&T RAILWAY

NOTICE OF A POSSIBLE QUORUM

Of the members of the Commission for the Reconstruction of the V&T Railway at the following function:

> **V&T Railway Commission Retreat** Friday, February 17th, 2023 at 9:00 AM The Studio @ Adams Hub for Innovation 111 West Proctor Street, Carson City, Nevada 89701

CERTIFICATION OF POSTING

I, Allyson Bolton, Operations Manager of the V&T Railway Commission, do hereby certify that I posted, or caused to be posted, a copy of this notice. This notice was also posted to the Commission for the Reconstruction of the V&T Railway website at https://vtrailway.com/about/vtcommission.

perations